
JFE UNIFORM SHOP - EXTENDED TRADING HOURS 
* 2025 JANUARY ONLY * 

DAY OF WEEK DATE TIMES OPEN 

Wednesday 08/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Thursday 09/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Friday 10/01/2025 7.00am – 4.00pm 

Saturday 11/01/2025 8.00am – 2.00pm 

Monday 13/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Tuesday 14/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Wednesday 15/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Thursday 16/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Friday 17/01/2025 7.00am – 4.00pm 

Saturday 18/01/2025 8.00am – 2.00pm 

Monday 20/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Tuesday 21/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Wednesday 22/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Thursday 23/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Friday 24/01/2025 7.00am – 4.00pm 

Monday 27/01/2025 CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 28/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Wednesday 29/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Thursday 30/01/2025 7.00am – 6.00pm 

Friday 31/01/2025 7.00am – 4.00pm 

Saturday 01/02/2025 8.00am – 2.00pm 

 


